The unaudited pro forma condensed combined financial information has been
prepared to provide an analysis of the financial effects of the acquisition. The
pro forma information does not purport to represent what the financial position
and results of operations of the combined company would have actually been had
the acquisition in fact occurred on the dates indicated, nor is it necessarily
indicative of the future results of operations.

   S-18

TOM BROWN, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

Edgar Filing: BROWN TOM INC /DE - Form 424B3

15

SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2003

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   TOM BROWN   MATADOR   ADJUSTMENTS   COMBINED
   HISTORICAL   HISTORICAL   (NOTE 3)   COMPANY
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
(in thousands, except per share amounts)

REVENUES:
  Gas and oil sales.....  $   158,960   $58,775   $   --   $217,735
  Gathering and processing.....   10,868   --   --   10,868
  Marketing and trading, net.....   1,058   --   --   1,058
  Drilling.....   6,955   6,955
  Other.....   2,540   58   --   2,598
   ---------------------------------------------------------
   Total revenues.....   180,381   58,833   --   239,214
   ---------------------------------------------------------
COSTS AND EXPENSES:
  Gas and oil production.....   16,690   5,898   --   22,588
  Taxes on gas and oil production.....   13,623   4,052   --   17,675
  Gathering and processing costs.....   4,071   --   --   4,071
  Cost of drilling operations.....   6,031   --   --   6,031
  Exploration costs.....   10,679   --   844(c)   11,523
  Impairments of leasehold costs.....   2,963   --   294(e)   3,257
  General and administrative.....   10,650   7,703   1,286(c)   19,639
  Depreciation, depletion, and
   amortization.....   44,570   12,444   2,439(d)   59,453
  Accretion.....   588   196   --   784
  Bad debt.....   252   --   --   252
  Amortization of non-compete agreements...   --   --   1,076(f)   1,076
  Interest expense and other.....   5,818   2,373   8,493(b)   16,684
   ---------------------------------------------------------
   Total costs and expenses.....   115,935   32,666   14,432   163,033
   ---------------------------------------------------------
Income before income taxes and cumulative
  effect of change in accounting
  principle.....   64,446   26,167   (14,432)   76,181
Income tax provision.....   (22,293)   (8,998)   5,051(a)   (26,240)
   ---------------------------------------------------------
Income (loss) before cumulative effect of
  change in accounting principle.....   $42,153   $17,169   $(9,381)   $49,941
   ---------------------------------------------------------
Weighted average number of common shares
  outstanding.....   40,487   40,487
   ---------------   --------
Net income before cumulative effect of
  change in accounting principle--per
  common share.....  $   1.04   $   1.23
   ---------------   --------